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Date 02.01.2026

Academic Calendar- 2026

New Year's Day 01-01-2026 Thursday
Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda 12-01-2026 Monday
Day before Swaraswati puja 22-01-2026 Thursday
Netaji's Birth Day & Swaraswati Puja 23-01-2026 Friday
Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday
Shab E Barat 04-02-2026 Wednesday
Birthday of Thakur Panchnan Barma 14-02-2026 Saturday
Doljatra 03-03-2026 Tuesday
Day after Doljatra 04-03-2026 Wednesday
Birthday of Harichand Thakur 17-03-2026 Tuesday
Day before Eid-UI-Fitr 20-03-2026 Friday
Eid-UI-Fitr 21-03-2026 Saturday
Ram Navami 26-03-2026 Thursday
Mabhavir Jayanti 31-03-2026 Tuesday
Good Friday 03-04-2026 Friday
Birthday of Dr. B.R.Ambedkar 14-04-2026 Tuesday
Bengali New Year’s Day 15-04-2026 Wednesday
May Day 01-05-2026 Friday
Buddha Purnima 01-05-2026 Friday
Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore 09-05-2026 Saturday
Day before Id Ud Zoha (Bakrid) 26-05-2026 Tuesday
Id Ud Zoha(Bakrid) 27-05-2026 Wednesday
Muharram 26-06-2026 Friday
Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakt 13-07-2026 Monday
(Darjeeling & Kalimpong)
Rathyatra 16-07-2026 Thursday
College foundation day 12-08-2026 Wednesday
Independence Day 15.08-2026 Saturday
Fathea Dwaz Daham 26-08-2026 Wednesday
Rakhi Bandhan 28-08-2026 Friday
Janmastami 04.09.2026 Friday
Viswakarma Puja 17-09-2026 Thursday
Birthday of Gandhiji 02-10-2026 Friday
Mahalaya 10-10-2026 Saturday
Durga Puja, Maha Chaturthi to Bhatridytia 15-10-2026
including University Foundation Day & Chat Puja | - 16-11-2026
Birthday of Guru Nanak 24-11-2026 Tuesday
Christmas Day 25-12-2026
Principal’s discretion- 05 DAYS
If any emergency occurs Holidays may be changed
Total holidays — 64 days
Karam Puja — to be notified later on
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